
ALKEM HEALTHCARE
 (FEBRUARY..26)

No Products Pack Rate Mrp Composition CASE

1 AB MAL INJECTION 150 MG/2ML 2ml ₹ 13.50 ₹ 200.00 Alpha-Beta Arteether 150 mg 900

2 ACEDAY-SP TABLETS (10'S) 10'S ₹ 15.90 ₹ 116.25
Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + 

Serratiopeptidase 10 mg
960

3 ALCOXIB 120 (10'S) 10's ₹ 24.00 ₹ 173.40 Etoricoxib 120 mg 480

4 ALCOXIB 90 (10'S) 10's ₹ 19.35 ₹ 149.05 Etoricoxib 90 mg 480

5 ALCOXIB P TABLETS (10'S) 10s ₹ 18.25 ₹ 106.85 Etoricoxib 60 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 480

6 ALCOXIB-MR (10'S) 10's ₹ 54.00 ₹ 235.30 Etoricoxib 60 mg + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg 480

7 ALDIGESIC 100 Tab 10s ₹ 5.70 ₹ 67.50 Aceclofenac 100 mg 1,200

8
ALDIGESIC P (BOX PACKING) 

TABLETS (15'S)
15's ₹ 12.60 ₹ 119.05 Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 1,280

9 ALDIGESIC TC TABLETS (10'S) 10'S ₹ 26.50 ₹ 118.10
Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + 

Trypsin Chymotrypsin 50000 AU
200

10
ALDIGESIC TH PLUS TABLETS 

(10'S)
10'S ₹ 60.00 ₹ 195.90

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + 
Thiocolchicoside 4 mg

200

11
ALKASULF SPRINKLING POWDER 

(10GM)
10gm ₹ 18.50 ₹ 78.75 Neomycin + Bacitracin + Sulphacetamide 720

12 ALKEM COLD + SUSPENSION 60 ml ₹ 13.50 ₹ 63.00
Paracetamol 125 mg + Phenylephrine 

Hydrochloride 2.5 mg + Chlorpheniramine 
Maleate 1 mg

196

13 ALKEM COLD ACTIVE TAB 10s ₹ 12.35 ₹ 46.40
Paracetamol 500 mg + Phenylephrine 

Hydrochloride 5 mg + Diphenhydramine 
Hydrochloride 25 mg + Caffeine 30 mg

600

14 ALKEM COLD DS DROPS (15ML) 15 ML ₹ 11.75 ₹ 58.10
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5 mg + 

Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg
240

15 ALKEM DEXA (20ML)
20 ml 
Vial

₹ 21.75 ₹ 28.77 Dexamethasone 4 mg 288

16
ALKEM DEXA INJECTION (2ML) 

VIAL
2ml Vial ₹ 5.25 ₹ 10.88 Dexamethasone 4 mg 1,440

17 ALKEM GENTA (20ML)
20 ml 
Vial

₹ 22.25 ₹ 33.18 Gentamicin 40 mg 288

18
ALKEM METRO IV INFUSION 

(100ML)
100ml ₹ 11.35 ₹ 22.05

Metronidazole 100 mg + Sodium Chloride 
900 mg

100

19 Alkemcefu 250 Tablets 10s ₹ 60.00 ₹ 435.90 Cefuroxime 250 mg 480

20 Alkemcefu 500 Tablets 10s ₹ 115.00 ₹ 549.39 Cefuroxime 500 mg 480

21 Alkemcefu Dry Syrup 30 ml ₹ 45.00 ₹ 165.75 Cefuroxime 125 mg 180

22 ALKEMCEFU-CV 500 TAB 10S 10s ₹ 150.00 ₹ 890.60
Cefuroxime 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 

mg
480

23 ALKEMCORT (1ML) VIAL
1ml 
Amp

₹ 16.60 ₹ 95.60 Triamcinolone Acetonide 40 mg 1,400

24 ALKEMCORT-H (7.5ML)
7.5 ml 

vial
₹ 17.60 ₹ 47.85 Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100 mg 600

25 Alkemflam Suspension 100 ml ₹ 21.75 ₹ 75.00 Ibuprofen 100 mg + Paracetamol 162.5 mg 120

26 ALKEMFLAM TABLETS (20'S) 20s ₹ 16.20 ₹ 37.00 Ibuprofen 400 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 720
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27 ALKEMNIM TABLETS (15'S) 15s ₹ 6.00 ₹ 64.65 Nimesulide 100 mg 1,200

28
ALKEM'S ORS NOVO APPLE 

FLAVOUR (200 ML)
200 ML ₹ 12.50 ₹ 31.50 ORS Liquid 60

29
ALKEM'S ORS NOVO LEMON 

FLAVOUR (200 ML)
200 ML ₹ 12.50 ₹ 31.50 ORS Liquid 60

30
ALKEM'S ORS NOVO ORANGE 

FLAVOUR (200 ML)
200 ML ₹ 12.50 ₹ 31.50 ORS Liquid 60

31 ALKEMSERT CREAM (10G) 10gm ₹ 22.25 ₹ 101.25 Sertaconazole Nitrate 2% w/w 600

32
ALKEMVAN-1000 INJECTION 

(VIAL)
VIAL ₹ 97.00 ₹ 502.36 Vancomycin Hydrochloride 1000 mg 240

33
ALKEMVAN-500 INJECTION 

(VIAL)
VIAL ₹ 55.75 ₹ 339.30 Vancomycin Hydrochloride 500 mg 240

34 ALKEMVIT-12 Inj VIAL ₹ 7.00 ₹ 30.90
Vitamin C 150 mg + Vitamin B12 2500 mcg + 

Folic Acid 0.7 mg + Nicotinamide 12 mg
1,440

35 ALKOF DROPS 15ML 15 ML ₹ 13.25 ₹ 74.05
Ambroxol 7.5 mg + Terbutaline 0.25 mg + 

Guaiphenesin 12.5 mg
240

36 ALPIPTAKEM-T INJECTION (VIAL) VIAL ₹ 75.00 ₹ 419.37 Piperacillin 4 g + Tazobactam 0.5 g 192

37 ALSCAB NOVO LOTION 100ml ₹ 28.75 ₹ 101.25
Gamma Benzene Hexachloride 1% w/v + 

Cetrimide 0.1% w/v
144

38 ALSERA D 10'S 10's ₹ 11.25 ₹ 82.50
Diclofenac Sodium 50 mg + 

Serratiopeptidase 10 mg
1,200

39
ALSIUM K2 - 7 SOFTGEL 

CAPSULES
15'S ₹ 28.00 ₹ 257.80

Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Calcium Carbonate 625 
mg + Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg

480

40 AMOROLKEM (10G) 10 g ₹ 17.50 ₹ 169.65 Amorolfine 0.25% 288

41 ATROCUB INJECTION 1 ml ₹ 3.00 ₹ 7.33 Atropine Sulphate 0.6mg 200

42 CALKEM SOFT (100ML) 100 ml ₹ 23.50 ₹ 151.85 Calamine + Diphenhydramine 120

43 CHINSUNATE INJECTION (1ML)
1 ml 
Amp

₹ 26.75 ₹ 261.42
Artesunate 60 mg + Sodium Bicarbonate 5% 

w/v + Sodium Chloride 0.9% w/v
200

44
CHINSUNATE iNJECTION 120 MG 

(10ML VAIL)
10 ml 
Amp

₹ 30.75 ₹ 485.45
Artesunate 120 mg + Sodium Bicarbonate 

5% w/v + Sodium Chloride 0.9% w/v
200

45
CLINDAKEM 600 INJECTION 

(1X4ML) AMPOULE

4ml 
Ampoul

e
₹ 36.00 ₹ 258.93

Clindamycin 150 mg + Benzyl Alcohol 9.45 
mg

360

46 CLINDAKEM ACNE GEL (20G) 20 gm ₹ 25.25 ₹ 131.25
Clindamycin Phosphate 1% w/w + 

Nicotinamide 4% w/w
480

47 CLOBIKEM - B  Cream 20 gm ₹ 11.50 ₹ 82.50
Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025% w/v 

+ Clotrimazole 1% w/w
600

48 Clobikem Dusting Powder 100gm ₹ 40.50 ₹ 121.85 Clotrimazole 1% 80

49 CLOBIKEM MOUTH PAINT 15ML ₹ 19.75 ₹ 84.35 Clotrimazole 1% 300

50 Clobikem-B Lotion (30ml) 30 ml ₹ 25.75 ₹ 92.80
Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025% w/v 

+ Clotrimazole 1% w/w
200

51 Clobikem-S Ointment 20 gm ₹ 17.25 ₹ 92.80
Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% w/w + Salicylic 

Acid 3% w/w
540

52 COLIKEM SPAS DROPS 10 ml ₹ 11.25 ₹ 45.00
Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10 mg + 

Activated Dimethicone 40 mg
360
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53 COLIKEM SPAS SUSPENSION 60 ml ₹ 15.00 ₹ 92.80
Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10 mg + 

Simethicone 40 mg
196

54
COLIKEM-D INJECTION (2ML) 

AMPOULES
2ml ₹ 4.30 ₹ 22.50 Drotaverine Hydrochloride 40 mg 1,200

55 DDKEM 25 (1ML) AMPOULE 1ml ₹ 13.20 ₹ 203.40 Nandrolone Decanoate 25 mg 400

56 DDKEM 50 (1ML) AMPOULE 1ml ₹ 15.50 ₹ 311.25 Nandrolone Decanoate 50 mg 400

57 DERMIKEM OC+ CREAM (20G) 20 gm ₹ 18.50 ₹ 112.50
Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% w/w + 

Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% w/w + Miconazole 
Nitrate 2% w/w + Chlorocresol 0.1% w/w

480

58 DERMIKEM-L CREAM 30G 30 Gm ₹ 34.25 ₹ 360.90
Luliconazole 1% w/w + Benzyl Alcohol 1% 

w/w + Methylparaben 0.14% w/w
450

59 DERMIKEM-RF CREAM 15 gm ₹ 18.00 ₹ 93.00
Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025% w/w 

+ Clotrimazole 1% w/w + Neomycin 0.5% 
w/w

600

60 DICLOKEM AQ INJ-1ML
1 ml 
Amp

₹ 2.90 ₹ 23.40 Diclofenac Sodium 75 mg 2,000

61 DICLOKEM INJECTION (3ML)
3 ml 
Amp

₹ 2.50 ₹ 5.42 Diclofenac Sodium 25 mg 1,800

62 ENTISEP BURN (15G) 15 g ₹ 17.00 ₹ 82.50
Silver Nitrate 0.20% w/w + Chlorhexidine 

Gluconate 0.2% w/w + Chlorocresol 0.12% 
w/w

600

63 ETHAMKEM (2ML AMPOULE) 2ml ₹ 3.75 ₹ 38.40 Etamsylate Injection 1,200

64 Ethamkem 500 10's ₹ 16.00 ₹ 186.55 Etamsylate 720

65 Ethamkem T Tablets (10's) 10's ₹ 37.75 ₹ 293.40
Etamsylate 250 mg + Tranexamic Acid 250 

mg
480

66 FERCEE SYRUP  (200ML) 200ml ₹ 24.00 ₹ 123.75
Ferric Ammonium Citrate 160 mg + Folic 

Acid 0.5 mg + Vitamin B12 7.5 mcg
50

67 FERCEE SYRUP (300ML) 300ml ₹ 39.50 ₹ 154.65
Ferric Ammonium Citrate 160 mg + Folic 

Acid 0.5 mg + Vitamin B12 7.5 mcg
30

68 FEROFAST INJ (5ML) 5ML ₹ 26.60 ₹ 306.63 Iron Sucrose 180

69 FEXBREEZ 120 Tablets 10'S 10's ₹ 24.00 ₹ 154.65 Fexofenadine Hydrochloride 120 mg 400

70 FEXBREEZ 180 Tablets 10'S 10's ₹ 32.75 ₹ 241.85 Fexofenadine Hydrochloride 180 mg 400

71 Fexbreez Mont Tablet 10's ₹ 42.50 ₹ 215.60 Montelukast 10 mg + Fexofenadine 120 mg 400

72 FLOCHEK INJ (5ML) 5ml ₹ 14.50 ₹ 73.23 Tranexamic Acid 500 mg 1,000

73
FLUCOCIDE DS SUSPENSION 

(60ML)
60 ML ₹ 20.00 ₹ 86.25

Paracetamol 250 mg + Phenylephrine 
Hydrochloride 5 mg + Chlorpheniramine 
Maleate 2 mg + Sodium Citrate 60 mg + 

Ammonium Chloride 120 mg + Menthol 1 
mg

196

74 GEMISTAR CAPSULES (10'S) 10's ₹ 10.40 ₹ 237.15
Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Calcium Carbonate 500 

mg + Zinc 7.5 mg
1,200

75 HYOKEM (1ML AMPOULE) 1ml ₹ 8.00 ₹ 12.01 Hyoscine Butylbromide 20 mg 1,000

76 KEMNICOL 250 CAPSULES (10'S) 10'S ₹ 25.50 ₹ 96.55 Chloramphenicol 250 mg 1,000
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77
KEMNICOL 500 CAP 

(10'S)(YELLOW & MAROON)
10'S ₹ 47.50 ₹ 128.40 Chloramphenicol 500 mg 1,000

78 KEMNICOL 500 CAPSULES (10'S) 10'S ₹ 47.50 ₹ 128.40 Chloramphenicol 500 mg 1,000

79 KEMOBET INJECTION 1 ml ₹ 3.25 ₹ 5.06
Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate 4 mg + 

Phenol 0.5% w/v
1,000

80
KEMOGERMINA ORAL 

SUSPENSION
(5ml x 10's)

5ml x 
10's

₹ 110.00 ₹ 656.25 Bacillus Clausii spores 60

81 KEMONERV-PLUS RF (2ML)
2 ml 

(Dispo 
Pack)

₹ 13.50 ₹ 103.10
Methylcobalamin 1000 mcg + Pyridoxine 

Hydrochloride 100 mg + Nicotinamide 100 
mg

400

82 KEMOPRAZ - D CAPSULES (15'S) 15's ₹ 15.75 ₹ 154.65 Omeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 10 mg 900

83 KEMOPRAZ CAPSULES 15's ₹ 10.75 ₹ 45.99 Omeprazole 20 mg 900

84 KEMPHYLLINE INJECTION (2ML) 2ml ₹ 3.00 ₹ 27.15 Etophylline 84.7 mg + Theophylline 25.3 mg 1,000

85 KETOKEM CREAM (15G) 15 g ₹ 15.50 ₹ 105.00 Ketoconazole 2% 600

86 KETOROKEM INJ (1ML) 1ml ₹ 4.75 ₹ 36.55 Ketorolac Tromethamine 30 mg 1,200

87 LEVETACURE INJECTION 5 ml ₹ 17.00 ₹ 122.96 Levetiracetam 100 mg 400

88 L-Hist Mont Suspension 60ml ₹ 31.00 ₹ 108.75
Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride 2.5 mg + 

Montelukast Sodium 4 mg
144

89 L-HIST NOVO Tab 10s ₹ 5.75 ₹ 60.00 Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5 mg 2,000

90 LIVO-DS SYRUP 200ML 200 ML ₹ 44.75 ₹ 229.65 Ayurvedic Liver Tonic 60

91 Livorb-UD 150 Tablet 15's ₹ 66.00 ₹ 363.00 Ursodeoxycholic Acid 150 mg 480

92 Livorb-UD 300 Tablet 15's ₹ 118.00 ₹ 555.00 Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300 mg 480

93 LORTADIN 10MG TABLETS  (10S) 10's ₹ 6.75 ₹ 56.25 Loratadine 10 mg 1,000

94
MEROVOLVE 0.5G INJECTION 

(VIAL)
10ml ₹ 57.55 ₹ 629.65

Meropenem 500 mg + Sodium Carbonate 
45.1 mg

300

95
MEROVOLVE 1G INJECTION 

(VIAL)
20ml ₹ 85.50 ₹ 1,000.36

Meropenem 1 g + Sodium Carbonate 90.2 
mg

320

96 METHERKEM (10'S) 10's ₹ 14.50 ₹ 95.09 Methylergometrine 0.125 mg 1,800

97 MIKATAX 100 (2ML VIAL) 2ml ₹ 10.90 ₹ 33.00 Amikacin 100 mg 1,280

98 MIKATAX 250 (2ML VIAL) 2ml ₹ 18.20 ₹ 48.50 Amikacin 250 mg 1,280

99 MIKATAX 500 (2ML VIAL) 2ml ₹ 19.40 ₹ 115.73 Amikacin 500 mg 1,280

100 MOMIKEM CREAM (15G) 15 g ₹ 12.25 ₹ 79.65 Mometasone Furoate 0.1% w/w 600

101 MUPIPERL OINTMENT (5G) 5G ₹ 25.30 ₹ 108.36 Mupirocin 2% w/w 600
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102 NAKUF AP+ SYRUP 100 ml ₹ 22.90 ₹ 123.75
Cetirizine Hydrochloride 2.5 mg + Ambroxol 
Hydrochloride 15 mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg 

+ Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5 mg
144

103 NAKUF BLU (100ML) 100 ml ₹ 22.25 ₹ 113.40
Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25 mg + 

Guaiphenesin 50 mg + Ambroxol 
Hydrochloride 15 mg + Menthol 0.5 mg

144

104 NAKUF DX (100ML) 100 ml ₹ 22.65 ₹ 96.55
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg + 

Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide 15 mg + 
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5 mg

144

105 NAKUF LS JUNIOR SYRUO 60 ml ₹ 15.70 ₹ 79.20
Ambroxol Hydrochloride 15 mg + 

Levosalbutamol 0.5 mg + Guaiphenesin 50 
mg + Menthol 0.5 mg

144

106 NAKUF LS KID DROPS 15 ml ₹ 12.75 ₹ 64.65
Levosalbutamol Sulphate 0.25 mg + 
Ambroxol Hydrochloride 7.5 mg + 

Guaiphenesin 12.5 mg
200

107 NAKUF LS+ (100ML) 100 ml ₹ 23.00 ₹ 121.85
Ambroxol Hydrochloride 30 mg + 

Levosalbutamol 1 mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg
144

108 NAKUF MINT (100ML) 100ml ₹ 17.30 ₹ 123.75
Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide 5 mg + 

Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 2.5 mg + 
Cetirizine Hydrochloride 2.5 mg

144

109 NAKUF TOTAL (100ML) 100ml ₹ 20.00 ₹ 128.40

Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide 10 mg + 
Ambroxol Hydrochloride 15 mg + 

Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg + 
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5 mg + 

Menthol 1.5 mg

144

110
NEW ALKEM COLD + 

SUSPENSION
60 ml ₹ 13.50 ₹ 110.60

Paracetamol 125 mg + Phenylephrine 
Hydrochloride 2.5 mg + Chlorpheniramine 

Maleate 1 mg
196

111
NIMCETA GOLD NF TABLETS 

(15'S)
15's ₹ 8.00 ₹ 69.35 Nimesulide 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 1,000

112 OMEE MPS LIQUID 170ML 170 ml ₹ 20.50 ₹ 103.10
Dried Aluminium Hydroxide 200 mg + 

Magnesium Hydroxide 200 mg + Activated 
Dimethicone 25 mg

80

113 OMEE PENTA IV (VIAL) Vial ₹ 10.90 ₹ 53.41 Pantoprazole 40 mg 400

114 OMEE RAN (2ML)
2 ml 
Amp

₹ 2.80 ₹ 6.55 Ranitidine 25 mg 1,200

115 OMEERAN 150 TABLETS (30'S) 30's ₹ 19.15 ₹ 50.60 Ranitidine 150 mg 720

116 Omeeran Syrup 60 ml ₹ 17.00 ₹ 94.65 Ranitidine Hydrochloride 75 mg 196

117 OMEERAN SYRUP (100ML) 100 ml ₹ 25.50 ₹ 158.40 Ranitidine Hydrochloride 75 mg 144

118 OMEPRAZ NOVO (15'S) 15's ₹ 10.50 ₹ 45.99 Omeprazole 20 mg 1,500

119
ONDANAUS INJECTION (2ML 

AMPOULE)
2ml ₹ 2.75 ₹ 12.73 Ondansetron Hydrochloride 2 mg 1,200

120 ONDANAUS MD 4 TAB 10s ₹ 4.20 ₹ 54.85 Ondansetron Hydrochloride 4 mg 1,440

121 Ondanaus Syrup 30 ml ₹ 11.10 ₹ 40.23 Ondansetron 2 mg 192

122
PARABOOST 120 SUSPENSION 

(60ML)
60 ML ₹ 10.80 ₹ 38.79 Paracetamol 120 mg 196
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123
PARABOOST 250 SUSPENSION 

(60ML)
60 ML ₹ 13.50 ₹ 42.84 Paracetamol 250 mg 196

124 PARABOOST DROPS (15 ML) 15 ML ₹ 13.00 ₹ 33.75 Paracetamol 100 mg 240

125
PARABOOST IV INFUSION 

(100ML)
100ml ₹ 20.30 ₹ 284.05 Paracetamol 1 g 100

126
PARABOOST NOVO 500 TABLETS 

(15’S)
15's ₹ 6.45 ₹ 14.36 Paracetamol 500 mg 1,200

127 PARABOOST-500 TABLETS (10'S) 10'S ₹ 4.50 ₹ 9.57 Paracetamol 500 mg 1,800

128
PARABOOST-500 TABLETS 

(10'S)(PURPLE PVC)
10s ₹ 4.50 ₹ 9.57 Paracetamol 500 mg 1,800

129
PARABOOST-650MG  TABLTS

(20’S) (OVAL)
20'S ₹ 11.00 ₹ 42.84 Paracetamol 650 mg 720

130 Pilokem Cream 30 gm ₹ 32.00 ₹ 102.15 Ayurvedic Piles Cream 240

131 PLATICROWN SYRUP 200 ml ₹ 45.00 ₹ 356.25
Erandakarkati (Carica Papaya) leaf 375 mg + 
Guduchi (Tinospora Cordifolia) Stem 125 mg

60

132 PLATICROWN TAB 15s ₹ 65.00 ₹ 257.80
Erandakarkati (Carica Papaya) leaf 825 mg + 
Guduchi (Tinospora Cordifolia) Stem 150 mg

360

133 POVIKEM GARGLE (100ML) 100ML ₹ 25.25 ₹ 203.40 Povidone Iodine 100

134 POVIKEM POWDER (10GM) 10 gm ₹ 9.70 ₹ 65.60 Povidone Iodine 720

135 POVIKEM SCRUB (500ML) 500 ml ₹ 173.25 ₹ 455.58 Povidone Iodine 25

136 POVIKEM-OZ (15G) 15Gm ₹ 13.15 ₹ 95.60 Povidone Iodine + Ornidazole 600

137 PREDNIKEM 125 (VIAL) Vial ₹ 54.50 ₹ 407.80 Methylprednisolone 125 mg 200

138 PREDNIKEM 4 (10'S) 10'S ₹ 12.50 ₹ 52.50 Methylprednisolone 4 mg 480

139 PREDNIKEM 40 (VIAL) Vial ₹ 24.75 ₹ 48.77 Methylprednisolone 40 mg 200

140 PREDNIKEM 8 (10'S) 10'S ₹ 22.00 ₹ 63.75 Methylprednisolone 8 mg 480

141
PYRICOOL INJECTION (2ML) 

AMPOULE
2 ml 
Amp

₹ 4.30 ₹ 8.48 Paracetamol 150 mg 1,200

142 QMAX IV INJECTION (100ML) 100 ml ₹ 17.20 ₹ 203.40 Ofloxacin 200 mg 100

143
RABALKEM INJECTION (20MG) 

VIAL
Vial ₹ 16.75 ₹ 260.60 Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg 400

144 RG-KEM SACHET 6.5g ₹ 13.00 ₹ 72.15 L-Arginine 3 g + Proanthocyanidin 75 mg 1,200

145 RIFAXITAB - 200 Tablets (10's) 10's ₹ 50.00 ₹ 194.05 Rifaximin 200 mg 600

146 RIFAXITAB - 400 Tablets (10's) 10's ₹ 100.00 ₹ 389.05 Rifaximin 400 mg 400

147 RIFAXITAB - 550 Tablets (10's) 10's ₹ 130.00 ₹ 495.90 Rifaximin 550 mg 400

148 RONFLOX-LB TABLETS (10'S) 10s ₹ 13.50 ₹ 101.25
Ofloxacin 200 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 

million spores
1,200
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149
RONFLOX-MZ SUSPENSION 

(30ML)
30  ml ₹ 16.00 ₹ 89.05

Ofloxacin 50 mg + Metronidazole 120 mg + 
Simethicone 10 mg

200

150
SENGVITAL - 9G 10'S (SOFT GEL 

CAPSULES)
10's ₹ 40.20 ₹ 338.10

Antioxidants with Multivitamin & 
Multimineral

480

151 SOFRAKEM (15G) 15 g ₹ 8.50 ₹ 61.85 Fradiomycin Sulphate 5 mg 600

152
SULBAKEM-C 1.5 G INJECTION 

(VIAL)
20 ml 
vial

₹ 44.45 ₹ 337.50 Cefoperazone 1 g + Sulbactam 500 mg 256

153 Thrombostrong Ointment 20 gm ₹ 25.00 ₹ 117.15 Heparin Sodium + Benzyl Nicotinate 600
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